
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

StN 
14 
15 
5 

37 
79 
18 
61 
29 
72 

115 
161 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 

Class 
C3 
CLP 
CLP 
C3 
CLP 
THB 
C2 
C2 
Inv 
THD 
THC 

Driver 
John SPIERS-GB / Nigel GREENSALL-GB 
Philipp BUHOFER-CH / Andy WILLIS-GB 
Stephan JOEBSTL-AT / George McDONALD-GB 
Ingo STROLZ-AT / Thomas MATZELBERGER-AT 
Mark DRAIN-GB 
Harry BARTON-GB 
Simon OREBI GANN-GB / Calum LOCKIE-GB 
Keith AHLERS-GB / James Billy BELLINGER-GB 
Premysl BARTOS-CZ 
Graziano TESSARO-IT / Andrea  TESSARO-IT 
Giulio FRASSON-IT / Andrea  FRASSON-IT 

Nat. 
GB 
CH 
AT 
AT 
GB 
GB 
GB 
GB 
CZ 
IT 
IT 

Car 
TVR Griffith-4700cc 
Lotus Elan 26R-1600cc 
Lotus Elan 26R-1600cc 
TVR Griffith-4700cc 
Lotus Elan 26R-1600cc 
BMW 1800 Tisa-1800cc 
Morgan Plus 4 SS-2200cc 
Morgan Plus 4 Super Sport-2100cc 
Lotus 23B-1600cc 
Fiat Abarth 1000TC-1000cc 
Ford Lotus Cortina-1600cc 

Best 
2:29.602 
2:32.730 
2:33.661 
2:36.378 
2:38.570 
2:40.658 
2:41.468 
2:42.459 
2:58.150 

In 
10 
9 
8 
3 
5 
4 
3 
3 
1 
0 
0 

Diff 

3.128 
4.059 
6.776 
8.968 

11.056 
11.866 
12.857 
28.548 

Gap 

3.128 
0.931 
2.717 
2.192 
2.088 
0.810 
0.991 

15.691 

Km/h 
130,017 
127,354 
126,583 
124,383 
122,664 
121,070 
120,462 
119,727 
109,182 

- 
- 

Lps 
11 
9 

10 
8 
7 
8 
9 
8 
2 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Vytištěno: 12.7.2024 14:05:18 

Race Director:  

Stewards:  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licence: Miksoft 

Timekeeper: Miroslav Mík

Brno - Grand Prix Revival 

Masters Gentlemen Drivers Pre-66 GT Cars & Touring Cars 

Free Practice  -  Provisional Results 

Trénink (30:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 13:30:00 

Brno 5,403 Km 

12.7.2024 13:30 



2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(18) Harry BARTON-GB 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

6 

7 

8 

(61) Simon OREBI GANN-GB / Calum LOCKIE-GB 

p1 

2 

3 

p4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(29) Keith AHLERS-GB / James Billy BELLINGER-GB 

p1 

2 

3 

p4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(72) Premysl BARTOS-CZ 

1 

p2 

2:40.165 

2:39.599 

2:39.401 

2:38.570 

2:39.072 

2:39.493 

2:41.692 

2:41.234 

2:41.873 

2:40.658 

2:50.702 

9:48.827 

2:41.809 

2:41.413 

2:45.695 

3:24.334 

2:41.468 

2:45.674 

4:49.124 

2:53.624 

2:51.662 

2:50.264 

2:50.755 

2:57.333 

5:13.283 

2:42.459 

2:46.318 

5:16.580 

2:49.252 

2:47.561 

2:47.319 

2:58.150 

3:14.970 

+1.595 

+1.029 

+0.831 

+0.502 

+0.923 

+1.034 

+0.576 

+1.215 

+10.044 

+7:08.169 

+1.151 

+0.755 

+4.227 

+42.866 

+4.206 

+2:07.656 

+12.156 

+10.194 

+8.796 

+9.287 

+14.874 

+2:30.824 

+3.859 

+2:34.121 

+6.793 

+5.102 

+4.860 

+16.820 

(14) John SPIERS-GB / Nigel GREENSALL-GB 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

p11 

(15) Philipp BUHOFER-CH / Andy WILLIS-GB 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(5) Stephan JOEBSTL-AT / George McDONALD-GB 

p1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(37) Ingo STROLZ-AT / Thomas MATZELBERGER-AT 

p1 

2 

3 

p4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(79) Mark DRAIN-GB 

1 

2:33.759 

2:32.208 

2:31.141 

2:31.864 

2:40.345 

3:52.076 

2:30.374 

2:29.901 

2:30.233 

2:29.602 

2:47.576 

2:35.055 

2:34.458 

2:33.524 

2:33.827 

2:33.311 

2:33.204 

2:32.812 

2:33.283 

2:32.730 

2:44.202 

4:37.388 

2:38.233 

2:36.683 

2:35.444 

2:34.840 

2:39.725 

2:33.661 

2:42.286 

2:33.918 

2:58.090 

6:08.830 

2:36.378 

2:42.526 

4:44.722 

2:46.439 

2:51.375 

2:39.592 

2:41.458 

+4.157 

+2.606 

+1.539 

+2.262 

+10.743 

+1:22.474 

+0.772 

+0.299 

+0.631 

+17.974 

+2.325 

+1.728 

+0.794 

+1.097 

+0.581 

+0.474 

+0.082 

+0.553 

+10.541 

+2:03.727 

+4.572 

+3.022 

+1.783 

+1.179 

+6.064 

+8.625 

+0.257 

+21.712 

+3:32.452 

+6.148 

+2:08.344 

+10.061 

+14.997 

+3.214 

+2.888 

Vytištěno: 12.7.2024 14:07:43 

Race Director:  

Stewards:  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licence: Miksoft 

Timekeeper: Miroslav Mík

Brno - Grand Prix Revival 

Masters Gentlemen Drivers Pre-66 GT Cars & Touring Cars 

Free Practice  -  Provisional Results 

Trénink (30:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 13:30:00 

Brno 5,403 Km 

12.7.2024 13:30 



Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

StN 
14 
15 
5 

37 
79 
18 
61 
29 
72 

115 
161 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 

Class 
C3 
CLP 
CLP 
C3 
CLP 
THB 
C2 
C2 
Inv 
THD 
THC 

Driver 
John SPIERS-GB / Nigel GREENSALL-GB 
Philipp BUHOFER-CH / Andy WILLIS-GB 
Stephan JOEBSTL-AT / George McDONALD-GB 
Ingo STROLZ-AT / Thomas MATZELBERGER-AT 
Mark DRAIN-GB 
Harry BARTON-GB 
Simon OREBI GANN-GB / Calum LOCKIE-GB 
Keith AHLERS-GB / James Billy BELLINGER-GB 
Premysl BARTOS-CZ 
Graziano TESSARO-IT / Andrea  TESSARO-IT 
Giulio FRASSON-IT / Andrea  FRASSON-IT 

Nat. 
GB 
CH 
AT 
AT 
GB 
GB 
GB 
GB 
CZ 
IT 
IT 

Car 
TVR Griffith-4700cc 
Lotus Elan 26R-1600cc 
Lotus Elan 26R-1600cc 
TVR Griffith-4700cc 
Lotus Elan 26R-1600cc 
BMW 1800 Tisa-1800cc 
Morgan Plus 4 SS-2200cc 
Morgan Plus 4 Super Sport 
Lotus 23B-1600cc 
Fiat Abarth 1000TC-1000cc 
Ford Lotus Cortina-1600cc 

Best 
2:29.602 
2:32.730 
2:33.661 
2:36.378 
2:38.570 
2:40.658 
2:41.468 
2:42.459 
2:58.150 

In 
10 
9 
8 
3 
5 
4 
3 
3 
1 
0 
0 

Diff 

3.128 
4.059 
6.776 
8.968 

11.056 
11.866 
12.857 
28.548 

Gap 

3.128 
0.931 
2.717 
2.192 
2.088 
0.810 
0.991 

15.691 

Km/h 
130,017 
127,354 
126,583 
124,383 
122,664 
121,070 
120,462 
119,727 
109,182 

- 
- 

Lps 
11 
9 

10 
8 
7 
8 
9 
8 
2 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Vytištěno: 12.7.2024 14:47:53 

Race Director:  

Stewards:  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licence: Miksoft 

Timekeeper: Miroslav Mík

Brno - Grand Prix Revival 

Masters Gentlemen Drivers Pre-66 GT Cars & Touring Cars 

Free Practice  -  Final Results 

Trénink (30:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 13:30:00 

Brno 5,403 Km 

12.7.2024 13:30 



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No.
14
37
15

5
79
61
29
18
72

115

PIC
1
2
1
2
3
1
2
1
1
1

Class
C3
C3
CLP
CLP
CLP
C2
C2
THB
Inv
THD

Name
John SPIERS-GB / Nigel GREENSALL-GB
Ingo STROLZ-AT / Thomas MATZELBERGER-AT
Philipp BUHOFER-CH /   Andy WILLIS-GB
Stephan JOEBSTL-AT / George McDONALD-GB
Mark DRAIN-GB
Simon OREBI GANN-GB / Calum LOCKIE-GB
Keith AHLERS-GB / James Billy BELLINGER-GB
Harry BARTON-GB
Premysl BARTOS-CZ
Graziano TESSARO-IT / Andrea  TESSARO-IT

Nat.
GB
AT
CH
AT
GB
GB
GB
GB
CZ
IT

Car
TVR Griffith-4700cc
TVR Griffith-4700cc
Lotus Elan 26R-1600cc
Lotus Elan 26R-1600cc
Lotus Elan 26R-1600cc
Morgan Plus 4 SS-2200cc
Morgan Plus 4 Super Sport
BMW 1800 Tisa-1800cc
Lotus 23B-1600cc
Fiat Abarth 1000TC-1000cc

Best Tm
2:28.792
2:32.702
2:32.902
2:32.938
2:36.323
2:38.881
2:38.882
2:41.104
2:49.105
3:03.683

In Lap
1
3
3
5
6
2
3
4
2
9

Diff

3.910
4.110
4.146
7.531

10.089
10.090
12.312
20.313
34.891

Gap

3.910
0.200
0.036
3.385
2.558
0.001
2.222
8.001

14.578

Best km/h
130,725
127,378
127,211
127,181
124,427
122,424
122,423
120,734
115,022
105,893

Laps
8

14
16
15

9
15

9
7
4
9

Sorted on Best Lap time

Pozn.
CAR 72 - NO TRANSPONDER SIGNAL - PHOTO CELL TIME ONLY

Margin of Victory
1 Kolo

Avg. Speed
113,027

Best Lap Tm
2:28.792

Best Speed
130,725

Best Lap by
14 - John SPIERS-GB / Nigel GREENSALL-GB

Vytišt no: 13.7.2024 10:49:12

Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

Brno - Grand Prix Revival
Masters Gentlemen Drivers Pre-66 GT Cars & Touring Cars

Qualification Practice  -  Provisional Results

Kvalifikace (45:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 10:00:00

Brno 5,403 Km

13.7.2024 10:00



4

5

p6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

(79) Mark DRAIN-GB

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

p9

(61) Simon OREBI GANN-GB / Calum LOCKIE-GB

1

2

3

4

5

p6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

(29) Keith AHLERS-GB / James Billy BELLINGER-GB

1

2

3

p4

5

6

7

2:33.358

2:32.938

2:42.857

5:59.986

2:37.532

2:37.834

2:36.706

2:36.858

2:35.328

2:35.009

2:35.209

2:34.864

7:16.448

2:40.017

2:37.158

2:37.395

2:37.261

2:36.323

2:37.735

2:38.162

2:58.340

2:39.528

2:38.881

2:38.995

2:38.926

2:54.491

2:44.716

4:49.628

2:48.716

2:48.293

2:47.758

2:47.681

2:48.248

2:46.589

2:49.785

2:49.241

2:40.031

2:39.283

2:38.882

3:01.322

8:40.576

2:45.589

2:45.797

+0.420

+9.919

+3:27.048

+4.594

+4.896

+3.768

+3.920

+2.390

+2.071

+2.271

+1.926

+4:40.125

+3.694

+0.835

+1.072

+0.938

+1.412

+1.839

+22.017

+0.647

+0.114

+0.045

+15.610

+5.835

+2:10.747

+9.835

+9.412

+8.877

+8.800

+9.367

+7.708

+10.904

+10.360

+1.149

+0.401

+22.440

+6:01.694

+6.707

+6.915

p8

p9

(18) Harry BARTON-GB

p1

2

3

4

p5

6

p7

(72) Premysl BARTOS-CZ

1

2

3

p4

(115) Graziano TESSARO-IT / Andrea  TESSARO-IT

1

2

p3

4

5

p6

7

8

9

2:56.683

3:59.473

2:49.205

7:27.665

2:42.707

2:41.104

2:57.721

13:40.769

3:06.282

2:53.541

2:49.105

2:49.239

4:42.508

3:13.880

3:12.822

3:19.693

4:59.388

3:06.757

3:11.392

12:42.592

3:05.640

3:03.683

+17.801

+1:20.591

+8.101

+4:46.561

+1.603

+16.617

+10:59.665

+25.178

+4.436

+0.134

+1:53.403

+10.197

+9.139

+16.010

+1:55.705

+3.074

+7.709

+9:38.909

+1.957

(14) John SPIERS-GB / Nigel GREENSALL-GB

1

p2

3

4

5

6

7

p8

(37) Ingo STROLZ-AT / Thomas MATZELBERGER-AT

1

2

3

4

p5

6

7

8

9

10

11

p12

13

14

(15) Philipp BUHOFER-CH /   Andy WILLIS-GB

1

2

3

4

p5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

(5) Stephan JOEBSTL-AT / George McDONALD-GB

1

2

3

2:28.792

2:33.951

5:47.698

2:36.377

2:33.394

2:34.209

2:32.871

2:38.415

2:34.151

2:33.043

2:32.702

2:39.145

2:40.627

5:09.919

2:35.462

2:36.198

2:34.697

2:35.736

2:37.546

2:43.979

5:41.159

2:33.851

2:34.229

2:33.093

2:32.902

2:33.197

2:44.016

3:56.373

2:35.573

2:35.343

2:34.440

2:34.275

2:33.464

2:34.131

2:35.126

3:01.231

2:34.270

2:33.753

2:34.427

2:33.442

2:34.289

+5.159

+3:18.906

+7.585

+4.602

+5.417

+4.079

+9.623

+1.449

+0.341

+6.443

+7.925

+2:37.217

+2.760

+3.496

+1.995

+3.034

+4.844

+11.277

+3:08.457

+1.149

+1.327

+0.191

+0.295

+11.114

+1:23.471

+2.671

+2.441

+1.538

+1.373

+0.562

+1.229

+2.224

+28.329

+1.368

+0.851

+1.489

+0.504

+1.351

Vytišt no: 13.7.2024 10:49:59

Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

Timekeeper: Miroslav Mík

Brno - Grand Prix Revival
Masters Gentlemen Drivers Pre-66 GT Cars & Touring Cars

Qualification Practice  -  Provisional Results

Kvalifikace (45:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 10:00:00

Brno 5,403 Km

13.7.2024 10:00



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No.
14
37
15

5
79
61
29
18
72

115

PIC
1
2
1
2
3
1
2
1
1
1

Class
C3
C3
CLP
CLP
CLP
C2
C2
THB
Inv
THD

Name
John SPIERS-GB / Nigel GREENSALL-GB
Ingo STROLZ-AT / Thomas MATZELBERGER-AT
Philipp BUHOFER-CH /   Andy WILLIS-GB
Stephan JOEBSTL-AT / George McDONALD-GB
Mark DRAIN-GB
Simon OREBI GANN-GB / Calum LOCKIE-GB
Keith AHLERS-GB / James Billy BELLINGER-GB
Harry BARTON-GB
Premysl BARTOS-CZ
Graziano TESSARO-IT / Andrea  TESSARO-IT

Nat.
GB
AT
CH
AT
GB
GB
GB
GB
CZ
IT

Car
TVR Griffith-4700cc
TVR Griffith-4700cc
Lotus Elan 26R-1600cc
Lotus Elan 26R-1600cc
Lotus Elan 26R-1600cc
Morgan Plus 4 SS-2200cc
Morgan Plus 4 Super Sport
BMW 1800 Tisa-1800cc
Lotus 23B-1600cc
Fiat Abarth 1000TC-1000cc

Best Tm
2:28.792
2:32.702
2:32.902
2:32.938
2:36.323
2:38.881
2:38.882
2:41.104
2:49.105
3:03.683

In Lap
1
3
3
5
6
2
3
4
2
9

Diff

3.910
4.110
4.146
7.531

10.089
10.090
12.312
20.313
34.891

Gap

3.910
0.200
0.036
3.385
2.558
0.001
2.222
8.001

14.578

Best km/h
130,725
127,378
127,211
127,181
124,427
122,424
122,423
120,734
115,022
105,893

Laps
8

14
16
15

9
15

9
7
4
9

Sorted on Best Lap time

Pozn.
CAR 72 - NO TRANSPONDER SIGNAL - PHOTO CELL TIME ONLY

Margin of Victory
1 Kolo

Avg. Speed
113,027

Best Lap Tm
2:28.792

Best Speed
130,725

Best Lap by
14 - John SPIERS-GB / Nigel GREENSALL-GB

Vytišt no: 13.7.2024 11:41:23

Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

Brno - Grand Prix Revival
Masters Gentlemen Drivers Pre-66 GT Cars & Touring Cars

Qualification Practice  -  Final Results

Kvalifikace (45:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 10:00:00

Brno 5,403 Km

13.7.2024 10:00





POLE POSITION

 11
14 John SPIERS-GB / Nigel GREENSALL-GB

2:28.792
 12

37 Ingo STROLZ-AT / Thomas MATZELBERGER-AT
2:32.702

 23
15 Philipp BUHOFER-CH /   Andy WILLIS-GB

2:32.902
 24

5 Stephan JOEBSTL-AT / George McDONALD-GB
2:32.938

 35
79 Mark DRAIN-GB

2:36.323
 36

61 Simon OREBI GANN-GB / Calum LOCKIE-GB
2:38.881

 47
29 Keith AHLERS-GB / James Billy BELLINGER-GB

2:38.882
 48

18 Harry BARTON-GB
2:41.104

 59
72 Premysl BARTOS-CZ

2:49.105
 510

115 Graziano TESSARO-IT / Andrea  TESSARO-IT
3:03.683

Vytišt no: 14.7.2024 8:57:43

Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

Brno - Grand Prix Revival
Masters Gentlemen Drivers Pre-66 GT Cars & Touring Cars

Race  -  Final Grid

Závod (1:30:00 (hh):mm:ss)

Brno 5,403 Km

14.7.2024 10:05



Competitors Laps

1John SPIERS-GB / Nigel GREENSALL-GB (14)
2Ingo STROLZ-AT / Thomas MATZELBERGER-AT (37)
3Stephan JOEBSTL-AT / George McDONALD-GB (5)
4Philipp BUHOFER-CH /   Andy WILLIS-GB (15)
5Mark DRAIN-GB (79)
6Keith AHLERS-GB / James Billy BELLINGER-GB (29)
7Simon OREBI GANN-GB / Calum LOCKIE-GB (61)
8Harry BARTON-GB (18)
9Premysl BARTOS-CZ (72)

10Graziano TESSARO-IT / Andrea  TESSARO-IT (115)

0
14
37
5
15
79
29
61
18
72
115

1
14
5
37
15
79
18
29
61
72
115

2
14
5
37
15
18
79
29
61
72
115

3
14
5
37
15
18
29
61
72
115

4
14
5
15
37
18
29
61
72
115

5
14
5
15
37
18
29
61
72
115

6
14
5
15
37
18
29
61
72
115

7
14
5
15
37
18
29
61
115

8
14
5
15
37
18
29
61
115

9
14
5
15
37
18
29
61
115

10
14
5
15
37
18
29
61
115

11
14
5
15
37
18
29
61
115

12
14
5
15
37
18
29
61
115

13
14
5
15
37
29
61
18
115

14
14
5
15
37
29
61
18
115

15
14
5
15
37
29
61
18
115

16
14
5
15
37
18
29
61
115

17
14
5
15
37
18
29
61
115

18
14
5
15
37
18
29
61
115

19
5
14
15
37
18
29
61
115

Lapchart

Vytišt no: 14.7.2024 12:00:18

Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

Brno - Grand Prix Revival
Masters Gentlemen Drivers Pre-66 GT Cars & Touring Cars

Race  -  Provisional Results
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Competitors Laps

1John SPIERS-GB / Nigel GREENSALL-GB (14)
2Ingo STROLZ-AT / Thomas MATZELBERGER-AT (37)
3Stephan JOEBSTL-AT / George McDONALD-GB (5)
4Philipp BUHOFER-CH /   Andy WILLIS-GB (15)
5Mark DRAIN-GB (79)
6Keith AHLERS-GB / James Billy BELLINGER-GB (29)
7Simon OREBI GANN-GB / Calum LOCKIE-GB (61)
8Harry BARTON-GB (18)
9Premysl BARTOS-CZ (72)

10Graziano TESSARO-IT / Andrea  TESSARO-IT (115)

20
14
5
15
37
18
29
61
115

21
14
5
15
37
18
29
61
115

22
14
5
15
37
18
29
61

23
14
5
15
37
29
61

24
14
5
15
37
29
61

25
5
15
37
29
61

26
5
15
37
29
61

27
5
15
37
29
61

28
5
15
37
61
29

29
5
15
37
61
29

30
5
15
37
61
29

31
5
15
37
61
29

32
5
15
37
61
29

33
5
15
37

Lapchart

Vytišt no: 14.7.2024 12:00:18

Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

Brno - Grand Prix Revival
Masters Gentlemen Drivers Pre-66 GT Cars & Touring Cars

Race  -  Provisional Results

Závod (1:30:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 10:00:28

Brno 5,403 Km
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Page 2/2



13

14

15

16

17

p18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

(37) Ingo STROLZ-AT / Thomas MATZELBERGER-AT

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

p18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

2:35.212

2:35.391

2:34.948

2:34.743

2:34.285

2:37.630

3:53.993

2:35.947

2:35.290

2:35.408

2:35.765

2:36.446

2:36.886

4:20.704

3:49.776

3:22.721

2:34.462

2:35.143

2:36.067

2:35.013

2:38.613

2:38.789

2:35.342

2:34.378

2:36.145

2:35.818

2:35.882

2:35.364

2:35.098

2:34.272

2:35.755

2:36.293

2:36.100

2:35.143

2:35.568

2:36.127

2:37.093

2:37.716

2:42.325

4:23.683

2:37.338

2:37.030

2:36.641

2:36.735

2:39.150

2:37.941

3:20.767

+1.848

+2.027

+1.584

+1.379

+0.921

+4.266

+1:20.629

+2.583

+1.926

+2.044

+2.401

+3.082

+3.522

+1:47.340

+1:16.412

+49.357

+1.098

+1.779

+2.703

+1.649

+5.249

+4.517

+1.070

+0.106

+1.873

+1.546

+1.610

+1.092

+0.826

+1.483

+2.021

+1.828

+0.871

+1.296

+1.855

+2.821

+3.444

+8.053

+1:49.411

+3.066

+2.758

+2.369

+2.463

+4.878

+3.669

+46.495

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

(61) Simon OREBI GANN-GB / Calum LOCKIE-GB

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

p15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

(29) Keith AHLERS-GB / James Billy BELLINGER-GB

1

2

3

4

5

6

3:49.986

3:22.623

2:36.938

2:36.759

2:36.952

2:37.972

2:38.382

2:46.165

2:44.305

2:43.969

2:43.337

2:44.207

2:44.260

2:43.357

2:44.227

2:44.550

2:44.087

2:44.863

2:45.169

2:45.481

2:44.948

2:49.899

4:22.306

2:41.229

2:40.947

2:41.004

2:41.248

2:41.543

2:41.015

2:41.463

2:42.589

3:18.741

3:49.466

3:22.485

2:41.658

2:41.458

2:41.432

2:41.320

2:41.142

2:44.033

2:43.243

2:43.986

2:43.986

2:44.270

2:43.329

+1:15.714

+48.351

+2.666

+2.487

+2.680

+3.700

+4.110

+5.218

+3.358

+3.022

+2.390

+3.260

+3.313

+2.410

+3.280

+3.603

+3.140

+3.916

+4.222

+4.534

+4.001

+8.952

+1:41.359

+0.282

+0.057

+0.301

+0.596

+0.068

+0.516

+1.642

+37.794

+1:08.519

+41.538

+0.711

+0.511

+0.485

+0.373

+0.195

+3.312

+2.522

+3.265

+3.265

+3.549

+2.608

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

p15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

(14) John SPIERS-GB / Nigel GREENSALL-GB

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

p18

19

20

21

2:44.269

2:44.463

2:44.164

2:43.886

2:44.975

2:45.513

2:45.023

2:45.353

2:49.714

4:02.095

2:42.765

2:43.193

2:43.353

2:43.692

2:42.793

2:42.811

2:42.802

2:46.142

3:23.932

3:49.870

3:22.631

2:42.769

2:41.438

2:41.341

2:41.739

2:40.721

2:34.384

2:33.061

2:33.185

2:30.885

2:31.248

2:32.616

2:32.290

2:32.000

2:31.900

2:32.309

2:30.778

2:32.915

2:32.693

2:33.481

2:32.911

2:34.164

2:33.133

2:40.792

4:26.219

2:31.921

2:32.007

+3.548

+3.742

+3.443

+3.165

+4.254

+4.792

+4.302

+4.632

+8.993

+1:21.374

+2.044

+2.472

+2.632

+2.971

+2.072

+2.090

+2.081

+5.421

+43.211

+1:09.149

+41.910

+2.048

+0.717

+0.620

+1.018

+4.059

+2.736

+2.860

+0.560

+0.923

+2.291

+1.965

+1.675

+1.575

+1.984

+0.453

+2.590

+2.368

+3.156

+2.586

+3.839

+2.808

+10.467

+1:55.894

+1.596

+1.682

(5) Stephan JOEBSTL-AT / George McDONALD-GB

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

p19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

(15) Philipp BUHOFER-CH /   Andy WILLIS-GB

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

2:34.744

2:33.008

2:32.886

2:32.363

2:33.505

2:34.145

2:33.484

2:34.120

2:34.016

2:33.988

2:34.543

2:34.729

2:34.542

2:35.496

2:35.597

2:35.349

2:35.699

2:36.109

2:38.825

3:58.377

2:38.001

2:37.203

2:36.234

2:35.572

2:37.571

4:20.386

3:49.858

3:22.326

2:35.170

2:35.203

2:36.073

2:35.275

2:38.557

2:39.062

2:35.982

2:35.049

2:33.364

2:33.517

2:33.561

2:33.810

2:34.549

2:34.578

2:34.431

2:36.045

2:34.642

+2.381

+0.645

+0.523

+1.142

+1.782

+1.121

+1.757

+1.653

+1.625

+2.180

+2.366

+2.179

+3.133

+3.234

+2.986

+3.336

+3.746

+6.462

+1:26.014

+5.638

+4.840

+3.871

+3.209

+5.208

+1:48.023

+1:17.495

+49.963

+2.807

+2.840

+3.710

+2.912

+6.194

+5.698

+2.618

+1.685

+0.153

+0.197

+0.446

+1.185

+1.214

+1.067

+2.681

+1.278

Vytišt no: 14.7.2024 11:59:43

Race Director:

Stewards:
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21

(79) Mark DRAIN-GB

1

p2

(72) Premysl BARTOS-CZ

1

2

3

4

5

6

2:47.354

2:41.171

2:44.173

2:59.333

2:46.693

2:47.087

2:47.581

2:54.084

2:56.179

+0.277

+3.002

+12.640

+0.394

+0.888

+7.391

+9.486

22

23

24

(18) Harry BARTON-GB

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

p12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

(115) Graziano TESSARO-IT / Andrea  TESSARO-IT

1

2

3

4

5

6

p7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

2:31.406

2:30.325

2:33.295

2:42.995

2:39.336

2:39.346

2:40.147

2:39.619

2:39.711

2:39.944

2:40.521

2:40.812

2:41.224

2:41.596

2:44.292

4:17.994

2:42.762

2:42.562

2:42.719

2:43.381

2:42.885

2:43.302

2:43.486

2:43.927

2:43.363

2:59.738

2:58.329

2:58.611

2:58.085

2:58.852

2:59.330

3:01.371

4:12.056

2:48.906

2:48.335

2:49.947

2:49.573

2:49.584

2:48.324

2:49.140

2:47.727

2:47.077

2:47.430

2:47.569

2:49.272

+1.081

+2.970

+3.659

+0.010

+0.811

+0.283

+0.375

+0.608

+1.185

+1.476

+1.888

+2.260

+4.956

+1:38.658

+3.426

+3.226

+3.383

+4.045

+3.549

+3.966

+4.150

+4.591

+4.027

+12.661

+11.252

+11.534

+11.008

+11.775

+12.253

+14.294

+1:24.979

+1.829

+1.258

+2.870

+2.496

+2.507

+1.247

+2.063

+0.650

+0.353

+0.492

+2.195
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5

NO Classified (75% = 25 Kol)

StC
5

15
37
61
29

14
79

PIC
1
2
1
1
2

Class
CLP
CLP
C3
C2
C2

C3
CLP

Name
Stephan JOEBSTL-AT / George McDONALD-GB
Philipp BUHOFER-CH /   Andy WILLIS-GB
Ingo STROLZ-AT / Thomas MATZELBERGER-AT
Simon OREBI GANN-GB / Calum LOCKIE-GB
Keith AHLERS-GB / James Billy BELLINGER-GB

John SPIERS-GB / Nigel GREENSALL-GB
Mark DRAIN-GB

Car
Lotus Elan 26R-1600cc
Lotus Elan 26R-1600cc
TVR Griffith-4700cc
Morgan Plus 4 SS-2200cc
Morgan Plus 4 Super Sport

TVR Griffith-4700cc
Lotus Elan 26R-1600cc

Lps
33
33
33
32
32

24
2

Time
1:30:33.739
1:30:33.843
1:30:52.740
1:31:05.372
1:31:05.775

1:03:00.223
5:26.394

Diff

0.104
19.001
1 Kolo
1 Kolo

9 Kol
31 Kol

Gap

0.104
18.897
1 Kolo
0.403

8 Kol
22 Kol

Avg.km/h
118,128
118,126
117,716
113,885
113,877

123,490
119,186

Best
2:32.363
2:33.364
2:34.272
2:40.947
2:40.721

2:30.325
2:41.171

In
4
4
9

18
32

23
1

Sorted on Laps

Pozn.
Car 37 - +10 seconds Time Penalty - Overtaking on the Yellow

Margin of Victory
0.104

Avg. Speed
118,128

Best Lap Tm
2:30.325

Best Speed
129,392

Best Lap by
14 - John SPIERS-GB / Nigel GREENSALL-GB

Vytišt no: 14.7.2024 11:56:41

Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft
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Race  -  Provisional Results

Závod (1:30:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 10:00:28

Brno 5,403 Km

14.7.2024 10:05



Pos

C2
1
2

C3
1

NO Classified (75% = 25 Kol)

CLP
1
2

NO Classified (75% = 25 Kol)

StC

61
29

37

14

5
15

79

PIC

1
2

1

1
2

Class

C2
C2

C3

C3

CLP
CLP

CLP

Name

Simon OREBI GANN-GB / Calum LOCKIE-GB
Keith AHLERS-GB / James Billy BELLINGER-GB

Ingo STROLZ-AT / Thomas MATZELBERGER-AT

John SPIERS-GB / Nigel GREENSALL-GB

Stephan JOEBSTL-AT / George McDONALD-GB
Philipp BUHOFER-CH /   Andy WILLIS-GB

Mark DRAIN-GB

Car

Morgan Plus 4 SS-2200cc
Morgan Plus 4 Super Sport

TVR Griffith-4700cc

TVR Griffith-4700cc

Lotus Elan 26R-1600cc
Lotus Elan 26R-1600cc

Lotus Elan 26R-1600cc

Lps

32
32

33

24

33
33

2

Time

1:31:05.372
1:31:05.775

1:30:52.740

1:03:00.223

1:30:33.739
1:30:33.843

5:26.394

Diff

0.403

9 Kol

0.104

31 Kol

Gap

0.403

9 Kol

0.104

31 Kol

Avg.km/h

113,885
113,877

117,716

123,490

118,128
118,126

119,186

Best

2:40.947
2:40.721

2:34.272

2:30.325

2:32.363
2:33.364

2:41.171

In

18
32

9

23

4
4

1

Sorted on Laps

Pozn.
Car 37 - +10 seconds Time Penalty - Overtaking on the Yellow

Margin of Victory
0.104

Avg. Speed
118,128

Best Lap Tm
2:30.325

Best Speed
129,392

Best Lap by
14 - John SPIERS-GB / Nigel GREENSALL-GB

Vytišt no: 14.7.2024 11:57:26

Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

Brno - Grand Prix Revival
Masters Gentlemen Drivers Pre-66 GT Cars & Touring Cars

Race  -  Provisional Results

Závod (1:30:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 10:00:28

Brno 5,403 Km

14.7.2024 10:05



Pos
1
2

NO Classified
DNF

StC
18

115

72

PIC
1
2

DNF

Class
Pre66
Pre66

Pre66

Skupina
THB
THD

INV

Name
Harry BARTON-GB
Graziano TESSARO-IT / Andrea  TESSARO-IT

Premysl BARTOS-CZ

Car
BMW 1800 Tisa-1800cc
Fiat Abarth 1000TC-1000cc

Lotus 23B-1600cc

Lps
22
21

6

Time
1:00:57.551
1:01:39.197

17:12.875

Diff

1 Kolo

DNF

Gap

1 Kolo

Avg.km/h
116,996
110,420

112,990

Best
2:39.336
2:47.077

2:46.693

In
2

17

2

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
4 Kol

Avg. Speed
116,996

Best Lap Tm
2:39.336

Best Speed
122,074

Best Lap by
18 - Harry BARTON-GB

Vytišt no: 14.7.2024 11:08:22

Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft
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Masters Gentlemen Drivers Pre-66 GT Cars & Touring Cars

Race  -  Provisional Results

Pre66
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Pos

C2
1
2

C3
1

NO Classified (75% = 25 Kol)

CLP
1
2

NO Classified (75% = 25 Kol)

StC

61
29

37

14

5
15

79

PIC

1
2

1

1
2

Class

C2
C2

C3

C3

CLP
CLP

CLP

Name

Simon OREBI GANN-GB / Calum LOCKIE-GB
Keith AHLERS-GB / James Billy BELLINGER-GB

Ingo STROLZ-AT / Thomas MATZELBERGER-AT

John SPIERS-GB / Nigel GREENSALL-GB

Stephan JOEBSTL-AT / George McDONALD-GB
Philipp BUHOFER-CH /   Andy WILLIS-GB

Mark DRAIN-GB

Car

Morgan Plus 4 SS-2200cc
Morgan Plus 4 Super Sport

TVR Griffith-4700cc

TVR Griffith-4700cc

Lotus Elan 26R-1600cc
Lotus Elan 26R-1600cc

Lotus Elan 26R-1600cc

Lps

32
32

33

24

33
33

2

Time

1:31:05.372
1:31:05.775

1:30:52.740

1:03:00.223

1:30:33.739
1:30:33.843

5:26.394

Diff

0.403

9 Kol

0.104

31 Kol

Gap

0.403

9 Kol

0.104

31 Kol

Avg.km/h

113,885
113,877

117,716

123,490

118,128
118,126

119,186

Best

2:40.947
2:40.721

2:34.272

2:30.325

2:32.363
2:33.364

2:41.171

In

18
32

9

23

4
4

1

Sorted on Laps

Pozn.
Car 37 - +10 seconds Time Penalty - Overtaking on the Yellow

Margin of Victory
0.104

Avg. Speed
118,128

Best Lap Tm
2:30.325

Best Speed
129,392

Best Lap by
14 - John SPIERS-GB / Nigel GREENSALL-GB

Vytišt no: 14.7.2024 12:40:05

Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5

NO Classified (75% = 25 Kol)

StC
5

15
37
61
29

14
79

PIC
1
2
1
1
2

Class
CLP
CLP
C3
C2
C2

C3
CLP

Name
Stephan JOEBSTL-AT / George McDONALD-GB
Philipp BUHOFER-CH /   Andy WILLIS-GB
Ingo STROLZ-AT / Thomas MATZELBERGER-AT
Simon OREBI GANN-GB / Calum LOCKIE-GB
Keith AHLERS-GB / James Billy BELLINGER-GB

John SPIERS-GB / Nigel GREENSALL-GB
Mark DRAIN-GB

Car
Lotus Elan 26R-1600cc
Lotus Elan 26R-1600cc
TVR Griffith-4700cc
Morgan Plus 4 SS-2200cc
Morgan Plus 4 Super Sport

TVR Griffith-4700cc
Lotus Elan 26R-1600cc

Lps
33
33
33
32
32

24
2

Time
1:30:33.739
1:30:33.843
1:30:52.740
1:31:05.372
1:31:05.775

1:03:00.223
5:26.394

Diff

0.104
19.001
1 Kolo
1 Kolo

9 Kol
31 Kol

Gap

0.104
18.897
1 Kolo
0.403

8 Kol
22 Kol

Avg.km/h
118,128
118,126
117,716
113,885
113,877

123,490
119,186

Best
2:32.363
2:33.364
2:34.272
2:40.947
2:40.721

2:30.325
2:41.171

In
4
4
9

18
32

23
1

Sorted on Laps

Pozn.
Car 37 - +10 seconds Time Penalty - Overtaking on the Yellow

Margin of Victory
0.104

Avg. Speed
118,128

Best Lap Tm
2:30.325

Best Speed
129,392

Best Lap by
14 - John SPIERS-GB / Nigel GREENSALL-GB

Vytišt no: 14.7.2024 12:38:21

Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

Brno - Grand Prix Revival
Masters Gentlemen Drivers Pre-66 GT Cars & Touring Cars

Race  -  Final Results

Závod (1:30:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 10:00:28

Brno 5,403 Km

14.7.2024 10:05



Pos
1
2

NO Classified
DNF

StC
18

115

72

PIC
1
2

DNF

Class
Pre66
Pre66

Pre66

THB
THD

INV

Name
Harry BARTON-GB
Graziano TESSARO-IT / Andrea  TESSARO-IT

Premysl BARTOS-CZ

Car
BMW 1800 Tisa-1800cc
Fiat Abarth 1000TC-1000cc

Lotus 23B-1600cc

Lps
22
21

6

Time
1:00:57.551
1:01:39.197

17:12.875

Diff

1 Kolo

DNF

Gap

1 Kolo

Avg.km/h
116,996
110,420

112,990

Best
2:39.336
2:47.077

2:46.693

In
2

17

2

Sorted on Laps

Pozn.
Car 37 - +10 seconds Time Penalty - Overtaking on the Yellow

Margin of Victory
12 Kol

Avg. Speed
116,996

Best Lap Tm
2:39.336

Best Speed
122,074

Best Lap by
18 - Harry BARTON-GB

Vytišt no: 14.7.2024 12:35:49

Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

Brno - Grand Prix Revival
Masters Gentlemen Drivers Pre-66 GT Cars & Touring Cars

Race  -  Final Results

Pre66

Brno 5,403 Km

14.7.2024 10:05
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